HD2001… series
The devices of the HD2001 series…, according to the models, measure
temperature, relative humidity, barometric pressure and air speed by hot-
wire probes.
All models are provided with RS232C or RS485 serial output and the
management of more than one device connected to a network.  In
addition, all the models are fitted with an open collector type low-
activated configurable alarm output.

6. Remove the probe from the container and close it immediately using
its lid.
ORDERING CODES
HD2001.1: Indicator/transmitter of temperature, relative humidity,
barometric pressure with selectable 0…20 mA, 4…20 mA, 0…10 V or
2…10 V outputs. Open collector alarm output and RS232C or RS485
PC connection. DeltaMet8 software for PC connection downloadable
from Delta OHM website.
	 Available models:
		  - HD2001.1TV1 - vertical probe
		  - HD2001.1TC… - external probe with cable 2 m (HD2001.1TC1.2);
		  5 m (HD2001.1TC1.5) or 10 m (HD2001.1TC1.10)
HD2001.2: Indicator/transmitter of temperature, relative humidity,
barometric pressure and wind speed. Open collector alarm output
and RS232C or RS485 PC connection. DeltaMet8 software for PC
connection downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2001.2.30: Wall mounting support for HD2001.2.
HD75: Saturated salt solution 75% R.H. Adapter M 12x1.
HD33: Saturated salt solution 33% R.H. Adapter M 12x1
Selection dip switch for protocol
RS232/RS485 and analogue output.